From You,
your Family,
or your Business,
or perhaps
in Memory of a Loved One,

Now is the perfect time to give a
gift to your Parish.

All items donated will be recorded in
a Benefactors Book which can be
found in the vestibule of the Church.
Your donation can also be used
towards your family’s gift on the
Legacy Wall.

f When you have chosen an item, please

call the office. We will direct you on
how to make a payment and receive a
tax receipt for 2021.

Thank you

Give a lasting
gift to your

- Parish




Available Donation Items

Church

Refinishing of 46 Centre Pews
Refinishing of 42 Side Pews

6 New Small Pews and Kneelers
Refinishing of 9 Sanctuary Stands
Choir Sound Mixing Console & Speakers
Live Stream Camera

Choir Monitor

4 Nave Speakers

Organ Refurbishing

9 Choir Chairs

4 Altar Candles

Advent Wreath Stand

6 New Vestments

$1,500.00 ea.

$750.00 ea.

$4,500.00 ea.

$150.00 ea.
$1,500.00
$6,500.00

$1000.00

$2,500.00 ea.

$6,000.00

$500.00 ea.

$1,200.00 ea.

$2,500.00

$500.00 ea.

Church Grounds
190 Parking Spots

6 Trees
2 Sheds

Garage Door

Hall (Total: $6,500.00)
Projector

2 Hall Speakers

Projector Screen

4 Computer System Upgrades

Hall Kitchen (Total: $23,900.00)
Kitchen Dish Dollies and Serving ware

Triple Refrigerator
Six Burner Range
Warming Oven
Warming Oven Trays
Oven Hood

Triple Sink

Triple Sink Faucet

$350.00 ea.
$400.00 ea.
$1,500.00 ea.
$5000.00

$1,800.00
$1,500.00 ea.
$1,200.00
$500.00 ea.

$2,500.00
$7,000.00
$5,700.00
$2,400.00
$300.00

$2,000.00
$4,000.00
$750.00



