From You,
your Family,
or your Business,
or perhaps
in Memory of a Loved One,
Now is the perfect time to give a
gift to your Parish.

All items donated will be recorded in a Benefactors Book which can be found in the vestibule of the Church.

Your donation can also be used towards your family's gift on the Legacy Wall.

When you have chosen an item, please call the office. We will direct you on how to make a payment and receive a tax receipt for 2021.

Thank you



Give a lasting gift to your Parish

Available Donation Items

Church		<u>Church Grounds</u>	
		190 Parking Spots	\$350.00 ea.
Refinishing of 46 Centre Pews	\$1,500.00 ea.	6 Trees	\$400.00 ea.
Refinishing of 42 Side Pews	\$750.00 ea.	2 Sheds Garage Door	\$1,500.00 ea. \$5000.00
6 New Small Pews and Kneelers	\$4,500.00 ea.	Garage Door	φ3000.00
Refinishing of 9 Sanctuary Stands	\$150.00 ea.	<u>Hall</u> (Total: \$6,500.00)	
Choir Sound Mixing Console & Speakers	\$1,500.00	Projector	\$1,800.00
Live Stream Camera	\$6,500.00	2 Hall Speakers	\$1,500.00 ea.
Choir Monitor	\$1000.00	Projector Screen 4 Computer System Upgrades	\$1,200.00 \$500.00 ea.
4 Nave Speakers	\$2,500.00 ea.	4 computer system opgrades	φ300.00 ca.
Organ Refurbishing	\$6,000.00	<u>Hall Kitchen</u> (Total: \$23,900.00)	
9 Choir Chairs	\$500.00 ea.	Kitchen Dish Dollies and Serving ware	\$2,500.00
4 Altar Candles	\$1,200.00 ea.	Triple Refrigerator	\$7,000.00
Advent Wreath Stand	\$2,500.00	Six Burner Range	\$5,700.00
	· · · ·	Warming Oven	\$2,400.00
6 New Vestments	\$500.00 ea.	Warming Oven Trays	\$300.00
		Oven Hood	\$2,000.00
		Triple Sink	\$4,000.00
		Triple Sink Faucet	\$750.00